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Branca: PSICOLOGIA 

Pos. Cognome Nome Punti Data Titolo Data 
Laurea 

Data 
Nascita 

Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. Stato 

1 LOI CLAUDIA 36.05 12/11/2009 24/11/1998 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00053 CIVITAVECCHIA RM ok 

2 RANFONE SABRINA 13.18 21/12/2013 18/12/2008 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00046 GROTTAFERRATA RM ok 

3 SORRENTINO GIULIA 9.57 21/12/2013 23/11/2005 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok 

4 PECCI FRANCESCA 9.00 10/12/2004 26/11/1998 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok 

5 ELEUTERI STEFANO 9.00 13/12/2014 21/12/2009 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01177 VITERBO VT ok 

6 LA TORRE FRANCESCA ROMANA 9.00 03/07/2017 24/01/2011 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00123 ROMA RM ok 

7 CANNITO ANGELA 9.00 12/05/2018 13/01/2011 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok 

8 POLIDORI ERIKA 9.00 16/11/2019 03/12/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

9 GIUSEPPINI MARTA 9.00 12/12/2020 22/07/2015 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok 

10 DETCHEVA ADELINA BOYKOVA 9.00 19/01/2021 18/02/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00175 ROMA RM ok 

11 PERIS AURORA 9.00 28/01/2024 29/11/2017 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00053 CIVITAVECCHIA RM ok 

12 SCAFA STEFANIA 8.97 11/12/2020 13/07/2000 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

13 DI GIROLAMO EMIDIO 8.88 06/02/2015 05/03/2010 OMISSIS OMISSIS 64020 CASTELLALTO TE ok 

14 DARELLI LAURA 8.68 20/11/2008 20/02/2004 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00165 ROMA RM ok 

15 DELL'ATTI SIMONA 8.62 09/09/2011 12/03/2004 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok 

16 BRINI FEDERICA 8.00 28/04/2013 11/03/2008 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok 

17 CIUCHI FRANCESCA 8.00 01/06/2015 26/02/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 05018 ORVIETO TR ok 

18 MASCIO FRANCESCA 8.00 18/11/2016 28/02/2008 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00182 ROMA RM ok 

19 ZINGHINI' DANIELE 8.00 06/03/2019 20/02/2012 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

20 VERGA GIULIA 8.00 08/02/2020 11/12/2012 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

21 CORSINI DALILA 8.00 18/01/2022 23/11/2015 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

22 MORETTI FRANCESCA 8.00 10/10/2023 04/12/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

23 DI GIACINTI NORA 8.00 27/01/2024 03/03/2015 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01016 TARQUINIA VT ok 

24 ALLEGRINI ANNALISA 7.00 26/11/2011 24/11/2003 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01038 SORIANO NEL CIMINO VT ok 

25 PENNACCHIA DEBORA 7.00 02/04/2014 09/03/2007 OMISSIS OMISSIS 03030 FONTECHIARI FR ok 

26 NATALI VERONICA 7.00 25/01/2019 12/09/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok 

27 RUSSO ROBERTA 7.00 04/07/2022 10/12/2014 OMISSIS OMISSIS 98030 CASTELMOLA ME ok 

28 ZAGARELLA FILIPPO 6.00 10/03/1996 28/03/1987 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00191 ROMA RM ok 

29 GANGERI ANGELA 6.00 14/04/1996 24/06/1987 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00191 ROMA RM ok 

30 MASTRONE ROSARIA 6.00 16/02/2013 06/12/2005 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00174 ROMA RM ok 

31 SGUARIO ANNA 6.00 10/05/2019 18/01/2011 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

32 FRIGNANI MARA 5.00 12/09/2009 02/12/1998 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00058 SANTA MARINELLA RM ok 

33 FOGLIETTO ILARIA 5.00 22/06/2019 23/02/2006 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00152 ROMA RM ok 

34 FLOREA CLAUDIA 5.00 01/05/2020 09/12/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01010 CAPODIMONTE VT ok 

35 SICILIANO MARGHERITA 3.00 26/11/2016 13/07/2010 OMISSIS OMISSIS 81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE CE ok 
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1 MONTELEONE VITTORIA 15.01 23/03/2015 11/11/2009 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok 

2 RANFONE SABRINA 13.18 21/12/2013 18/12/2008 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00046 GROTTAFERRATA RM ok 

3 TURBESSI IRENE 11.93 21/06/2019 26/02/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00015 MONTEROTONDO RM ok 

4 SORRENTINO GIULIA 9.57 21/12/2013 23/11/2005 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok 

5 PECCI FRANCESCA 9.00 10/12/2004 26/11/1998 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok 

6 ELEUTERI STEFANO 9.00 13/12/2014 21/12/2009 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01177 VITERBO VT ok 

7 LA TORRE FRANCESCA ROMANA 9.00 03/07/2017 24/01/2011 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00123 ROMA RM ok 

8 CANNITO ANGELA 9.00 12/05/2018 13/01/2011 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok 

9 ROSSI GIULIA 9.00 27/05/2018 26/06/2011 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00195 ROMA RM ok 

10 POLIDORI ERIKA 9.00 16/11/2019 03/12/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

11 GIUSEPPINI MARTA 9.00 12/12/2020 22/07/2015 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok 

12 DETCHEVA ADELINA BOYKOVA 9.00 19/01/2021 18/02/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00175 ROMA RM ok 

13 PERIS AURORA 9.00 28/01/2024 29/11/2017 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00053 CIVITAVECCHIA RM ok 

14 SCAFA STEFANIA 8.97 11/12/2020 13/07/2000 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

15 DARELLI LAURA 8.68 20/11/2008 20/02/2004 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00165 ROMA RM ok 

16 DELL'ATTI SIMONA 8.62 09/09/2011 12/03/2004 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok 

17 GRECO ANNALISA 8.00 14/12/2008 21/06/2001 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

18 PILATO MARIA ALESSANDRA 8.00 13/04/2012 19/07/2005 OMISSIS OMISSIS 05013 CASTEL GIORGIO TR ok 

19 BRINI FEDERICA 8.00 28/04/2013 11/03/2008 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok 

20 MARTINES FRANCESCA 8.00 22/03/2015 23/06/2008 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00058 SANTA MARINELLA RM ok 

21 CIUCHI FRANCESCA 8.00 01/06/2015 26/02/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 05018 ORVIETO TR ok 

22 CECCUCCI ANTONELLA 8.00 23/06/2015 12/03/2010 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00065 FIANO ROMANO RM ok 

23 SAPPINO MARTA 8.00 27/11/2015 07/07/2009 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok 

24 MASCIO FRANCESCA 8.00 18/11/2016 28/02/2008 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00182 ROMA RM ok 

25 RAPITI MARTA 8.00 22/06/2018 06/10/2009 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01030 CARBOGNANO VT ok 

26 ZINGHINI' DANIELE 8.00 06/03/2019 20/02/2012 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

27 RUGGIERO ALESSIA CELESTE 8.00 20/12/2019 19/07/2012 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00149 ROMA RM ok 

28 VERGA GIULIA 8.00 08/02/2020 11/12/2012 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

29 MORETTI FRANCESCA 8.00 10/10/2023 04/12/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

30 DI GIACINTI NORA 8.00 27/01/2024 03/03/2015 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01016 TARQUINIA VT ok 

31 ALLEGRINI ANNALISA 7.00 26/11/2011 24/11/2003 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01038 SORIANO NEL CIMINO VT ok 

32 PENNACCHIA DEBORA 7.00 02/04/2014 09/03/2007 OMISSIS OMISSIS 03030 FONTECHIARI FR ok 

33 TRAPE' STEFANIA 7.00 11/04/2015 17/07/2007 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01027 MONTEFIASCONE VT ok 

34 TADDEI GIULIANA 7.00 18/07/2017 24/02/2003 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

35 NATALI VERONICA 7.00 25/01/2019 12/09/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok 

36 ZACCARIA DANIELA 7.00 29/01/2021 14/07/2014 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01019 VETRALLA VT ok 

37 SOLDINI VALENTINA 7.00 27/03/2021 21/07/2014 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01030 VALLERANO VT ok 
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38 GIACOMI BEATRICE 7.00 18/06/2022 23/06/2017 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01020 BOMARZO VT ok 

39 RUSSO ROBERTA 7.00 04/07/2022 10/12/2014 OMISSIS OMISSIS 98030 CASTELMOLA ME ok 

40 ZAGARELLA FILIPPO 6.00 10/03/1996 28/03/1987 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00191 ROMA RM ok 

41 GANGERI ANGELA 6.00 14/04/1996 24/06/1987 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00191 ROMA RM ok 

42 MASTRONE ROSARIA 6.00 16/02/2013 06/12/2005 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00174 ROMA RM ok 

43 SGUARIO ANNA 6.00 10/05/2019 18/01/2011 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

44 TULLIO LAURA 6.00 09/03/2021 15/07/2015 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00043 CIAMPINO RM ok 

45 PACCOSI STEFANIA 5.56 28/01/1997 25/06/1987 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok 

46 FOGLIETTO ILARIA 5.00 22/06/2019 23/02/2006 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00152 ROMA RM ok 

47 FLOREA CLAUDIA 5.00 01/05/2020 09/12/2013 OMISSIS OMISSIS 01010 CAPODIMONTE VT ok 

48 PERROTTA MARIANNA 3.00 26/11/2010 06/07/2004 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00179 ROMA RM ok 

49 SICILIANO MARGHERITA 3.00 26/11/2016 13/07/2010 OMISSIS OMISSIS 81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE CE ok 

50 BIANCONI LUCIA 3.00 20/03/2020 05/07/2010 OMISSIS OMISSIS 00054 FIUMICINO RM ok 

 


	

	

	



